Updated 11/29/2023

Monthly Calendar for 2023-2024 School Year

August 2023

7 First day of fall sports

14, 15 Teacher in-service

15 Fall Sports Parent Night

16 First day of school — 12pm dismissal

17 Picture Day

19, 20 Senior Retreat — Grace Adventures

25 Freshman Mixer — 12pm dismissal 10-12
28 Open House, 7pm

September 2023

1-4 Labor Day weekend — no school

14 School Picture Retakes

15 12pm dismissal; teacher in-service

16 Victory Day, 3pm

22 SaderFest

October 2023

3 Choir Concert, Fair Haven 7:30pm

5 Band/Orchestra Concert, Fair Haven, 7:30pm
9,12 Parent/Teacher Conf, 6-8:30pm

13 12pm dism.; Parent/Teacher Conf, 12:30-2:30
19, 20 CEA Convention — no school

November 2023

3 Blood Drive

16 Holiday Parade — Bands

22,23,24 Thanksgiving Break
30—-Dec.2 Musical, 7pm (Sat @ 5pm)

December 2023

4 Band Concert, Unity, 8:00pm

6 Adams Park Christmas Party

11 Choir Concert, Fair Haven, 7:30pm
13 Orchestra Concert, Unity, 7:30pm
15 12pm dismissal; teacher in-service
20-22 Finals

25-Jan. 5 Christmas Break

January 2024

8
26
22, 24,29

2"d Semester begins
Blood Drive
New Student Nights, 7pm

February 2024

5,7,12

8

9

10

16, 19
29-Marl, 2

March 2024
4,7

8

15

28

28-April 5
29

31

April 2024
19
26
29

May 2024

l—‘kDOOOO\INl
[EEN

20-23
23
24
27

New Student Nights, 7pm

EOCS Band Concert, Fair Haven, 7pm
Winterfest (full day of school)
Winter Dance, The Pinnacle Center
Winter Break — no school

Winter Play

Parent/Teacher Conf, 6-8:30pm

12pm dism.; Parent/Teach Conf, 12:30-2:30
12pm dismissal; teacher in-service

Maundy Thursday

Spring Break

Good Friday

Easter

8" Grade Co-Curricular Night

12pm dismissal; teacher in-service; Prom
Blood Drive

Foundation Dinner, 6:30pm

Physical Night, 6-8pm

Choir Concert, Fair Haven, 7:30pm
Sym. Band/Chamber Orch, Fair Haven, 7:30pm
Senior’s last day; 12pm dismissal all students
Senior Awards Banquet, 7:30pm

Ascension Day

Graduation, 11am; Sr Graduation After Party
Concert Band/Orch. Concert, Unity, 7:30pm
Finals

Last day of school

Records Day

Memorial Day



