Monthly Calendar for 2023-2024 School Year

Worthing Calendar for 2023-2024 School Tear			
August 2023		January 2024	
7	First day of fall sports	8	2 nd Semester begins
14, 15	Teacher in-service	26	Blood Drive
15	Fall Sports Parent Night	22, 24, 29	New Student Nights, 7pm
16	First day of school – 12pm dismissal		
17	Picture Day	February 2024	
19, 20	Senior Retreat – Grace Adventures	5, 7, 12	New Student Nights, 7pm
25	Freshman Mixer – 12pm dismissal 10-12	8	EOCS Band Concert, Fair Haven, 7pm
28	Open House, 7pm	9	Winterfest (full day of school)
		10	Winter Dance, The Pinnacle Center
September 2023		16, 19	Winter Break – no school
1-4	Labor Day weekend – no school	29- Mar 1, 2	2 Winter Play
14	School Picture Retakes		
15	12pm dismissal; teacher in-service	March 2024	l .
16	Victory Day, 3pm	4, 7	Parent/Teacher Conf, 6-8:30pm
22	SaderFest	8	12pm dism.; Parent/Teach Conf, 12:30-2:30
		15	12pm dismissal; teacher in-service
October 2023		28	Maundy Thursday
3	Choir Concert, Fair Haven 7:30pm	28-April 5	Spring Break
5	Band/Orchestra Concert, Fair Haven, 7:30pm	29	Good Friday
9, 12	Parent/Teacher Conf, 6-8:30pm	31	Easter
13	12pm dism.; Parent/Teacher Conf, 12:30-2:30		
19, 20	CEA Convention – no school	April 2024	
,			8 th Grade Co-Curricular Night
November 2023		<u> </u>	12pm dismissal; teacher in-service; Prom
3	Blood Drive	26	Blood Drive
16	Holiday Parade – Bands	29	Foundation Dinner, 6:30pm
22, 23, 24	Thanksgiving Break		
30 – Dec. 2	Musical, 7pm (Sat @ 5pm)	May 2024	
30 300.2	masically spin (out & spin)	a, <u></u>	Physical Night, 6–8pm
December 2022		2	Choir Concert, Fair Haven, 7:30pm
December 2023 4 Band Concert, Unity, 8:00pm		7	Sym. Band/Chamber Orch, Fair Haven, 7:30pm
4 6	Adams Park Christmas Party	8	Senior's last day; 12pm dismissal all students
11	Choir Concert, Fair Haven, 7:30pm	8	Senior Awards Banquet, 7:30pm
13	Orchestra Concert, Unity, 7:30pm	9	Ascension Day
15	12pm dismissal; teacher in-service	11	Graduation, 11am; Sr Graduation After Party
20 - 22	Finals	15	Concert Band/Orch. Concert, Unity, 7:30pm
25-Jan. 5	Christmas Break	20-23	Finals
25 Juli. 5	Christinas break	23	Last day of school
		24	Records Day
		27	Marine del Die

27

Memorial Day